
Winter Calendar Raffle
All proceeds from ticket sales go directly to student accounts.
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December 2019

Every raffle ticket provides the chance to win multiple times! 
We’ll draw a single raffle ticket each day of the month, 

annouce the winner, and then place the winning ticket back 
into the drawing pool so it can be drawn again. There will be 

31 drawings, and 31 chances to win per ticket.

$10 Per Ticket Multiple Chances to Win

Body & Soul 
Massage

Hair Care Basket 
$50 Value

Waters
Edge

Massage
1/2 hr $50 Value

$25 GC $25 GC

$25 GC

$25 GC

1/2 hr 
$55 Value

Tea Time Basket

$10 GC
Coon’s Book 
& Gift Shop $20 GC

$15 GC

2 Tickets $20 GC

10

$20 GC

13
$50 
GC 5 Visits

$35 value

$20 GC
Red Sandwich 

Shop

Patriots Fan
Basket

Happy Sunflower
Gift Shop

$25 GC

$20 GC

$25 GC
$25 GC

Olde Main
St Pub

$25 GC

$20 GC

$20 GC
$20 
GC $250 Cash Prize

$25 GC

$25 GC

$25 GC

$25 GC


